



## The Child Care Services Center Proudly Offers

## Free NAFCC Membership for Nevada Family Child Care Providers!



## **How Does it Work?**

- Log in to www.NevadaCCSC.org
- Navigate to Successful Program Management, Family Childcare Toolkit, NAFCC Membership
- Follow the link to complete the form
- Receive your code through email and use it to register through the membership portal on NAFCC.org at no cost!
- Membership is valid for one year





Questions? Contact Us: NevadaCCSCHelp@childrenscabinet.org (775) 240-1484

This opportunity is sponsored by The Children's Cabinet and supported with funding from the Administration for Children and Families Child Care and Development Fund through a subaward agreement with the Nevada Division of Welfare and Supportive Services Child Care and Development Program.

The National Association for Family Child Care is the nation's leader in the business and practice of Family Child Care.

## Why Join?

- Connect and network with other family child care providers
- Advance your practice with accreditation and professional development
- Stay up to date with policy
- Advocate for Family Child Care!

